Jarni vina rska stezka - 5. ro ¢nik

Pavlov, 25.3. 2017

jméno U ¢astnika

pocet bod u

celkoveé po radi

Schmidt Miroslav 68
Spackova Jaroslava 68
Vernerova Eva 65
Pilaf Miroslav 61
Simpartlova Lucie 60
Markova Iveta 60
Skéacel Jan 60
Skéacelova Zuzana 60
neuvedeno 60
Psotova Viera 58
Psotova Eva 58
Nerudova Zuzana 58
Psota Jan 58
Srom Pavel 58
neuvedeno 58
MenSikovi lvana 58
Hakimova Rohia 58
Novotna Kristina 58
Silnd Monika 58
neuvedeno 56
Navratilova Véra 56
MenSik Vojtéch 56
Ryparova Ivana 56
Herajnova Alena 56
Rypplova Marta 55
neuvedeno 55
neuvedeno 55
Pilarova Jana 54
Subrtova Regina 53
Cerny Zdené&k 53
Knézu Petr 53
neuvedeno 51
Rypar Petr 51
Herajn Robert 51
Herajnova LibuSe 51
Javarkova Petra 51
Svancara Vaclav 51
Hurda Zdenék 50
Kaucky Petr 50




neuvedeno
neuvedeno
Malkovéa Jana
Malek Ondfej
Motyckova Radka
Tur Stépan
Kroupa Tomas
neuvedeno
Beskova Eliska
Knézl Jana
neuvedeno
Janecek Jan
Palan zZdenék
Pokorna Jana
Jandova Silvie
Hurdova Jana
Cernéa Véra
Vondra Pavel

50
50
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
46
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43




